B&ERoll @ 80K
Fried Egg, Bacon, Brioche Bun, House BBQ Sauce

Smashed Avo O 1OK
Sourdough, Avocado, Tomato, Feta, Basil

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie @ 110K
Sourdough, Ham, Emmental, Cheddar, Tomato

Benedict 110K / 140K
2 Poached Eggs, English Muffin, Spinach,

Hollandaise, Ham / Smoked Salmon

Tropical Frozen Bowl Q& 120K
Yogurt Blended, Red Fruits, Banana,

Seasonal Fruits

Hotcakes ) 80K
Maple Syrup, Sour Cream, Strawberries

Fruit Salad 80K
Tropical Fruit Slices

Breakfast Burrito @ 110K
Scramble Eggs, Beans, Sour Cream, Cheese,

Avocado, Salsa, Bacon

Salmon Bagel 140K
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Dill,

Capers, Pickled Onion

Kids Burger MoK
Beef, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce

Chicken Schnitzel 70K
Fries

Fish & Chips 75K
Tartar

Chicken Nuggets 70K
Fries

Margherita Pizza 70K

Tomato, Mozzarella

Margherita @ 160K
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

Ham & Mushroom @ 180K
Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushroom, Basil

Burrata 210K
Tomato, Burrata Cheese, Basil, Rocket

4 Cheeses O 160K
Mozzarella, Emmental, Gorgonzola, Parmesan

Napoletana 160K
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil, Capers, Olives,
Anchovy Dressing

Pepperoni 160K
Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni

Pepperoni & Pork @ 160K
Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Pork Belly,
Chilli Powder

Bacon & Sour Cream @ 160K
Mozzarella, Bacon, Sour Cream, Crispy Onion

Hawaiian @ 160K
Tomato, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella, Basil

Prosciutto 210K
Tomato, Mozzarella, Prosciutto, Rocket,
Parmesan, Balsamic Vinegar

Tandoori 160K
Tandoori Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken Tandoori,
Red Onion, Yogurt, Feta & Coriander

Nutella @
Banana, Almond Flakes 160K

Glutten free option available

All prices subject to 10% government tax & 7% service charge

Sashimi Bowl &
Salmon, Rice, Avocado, Edamame, Seaweed,
Soy & Ginger dressing

Beef Bowl
BBQ Beef, Red Rice, Roast Eggplant, Bell Peppers,
Sprouts, Thai Basil

Sippy Bowl Q&
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Avocado,

Beans, Kale, Boiled Egg

Falafel Bowl O &
Quinoa, Chickpeas, Cabbage, Tomato, Rucola,
Yogurt

Add Chicken
Add Tuna

Add Mahi Mahi
Add Prawn

Charred Cauliflower O &
Cauliflower, Kale, Raisins, Green Oil, Walnuts, Pecorino

Caesar Salad @

Romaine, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons, Anchovy Dressing
Add Chicken

Add Prawns

Garden Salad O&
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Avocado

Vietnamese Salad @ &
Pork Belly, Vermicelli Noodles, Carrots, Cucumber,
Mint, Coriander, Nuoc Mam Dressing

190K

180K

150K

150K

50K
60K
60K
60K

120K

150K

50K
70K

100K

140K



Wagyu Beef Burger @ 150K
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Relish,

Smoked English Mustard

Grilled Chicken Burger 150K
Lettuce, Tomato, Guacamole, Red Cabbage, Spicy Mayo

Fried Chicken Burger 150K

Red Cabbage, Jalapeio, Yoghurt, Mint, Moroccan Spices

Pulled Pork Burger 150K
Coleslaw, Mint, BBQ Sauce

Veggie Burger ) 120K
Falafel, Red Cabbage, Tomato, Yogurt, Spicy Mayo

Naked Burger @ 150K
Beef, Cheese, Tomato, Relish, Lettuce Bun

Aussie Burger @ 160K
Cheese, Bacon, Beetroot, Pineapple, Onion,

Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Tomato Sauce

Barbacoa 50K
Slow Cooked Beef, Pico de Gallo, Smash Avo, Coriander
Grilled Fish 40K

Mahi-Mahi, Pico de Gallo, Cabbage, Lime Crema, Coriander

Crispy Prawn

Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Cocktail Sauce, Coriander 50K
Pulled Chicken 40K
Corn Salsa, Cabbage, Sour Cream, Spicy Mayo, Coriander

Baja Fish 40K
Mahi - Mahi, Cabbage, Avocado, Salsa

Pulled Pork @ 50K
Pickled Onions, Lettuce, Sour Cream, Chipotle

Vege Tacos () 40K

Roasted Pumpkin, Mix Beans, Zucchini, Almond Ranch,
Pickled Cabbage, Coriander

(Choose from flour tortilla, corn tortilla or lettuce shell)

OVegetarian @ Gluten Free Q Pork

Guacamole Dips @ &
Guacamole & Corn Chips

Dips O

Crudités, Pita Bread

Select one:

Hummus, Pumpkin Hummus, Beetroot dip

Fresh Prawns &
Cocktail Mayo, Horseradish Aioli, Lemon

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Jalapeno Aioli

Spicy Wings ( 6 Wings)
Spicy Ginger Sauce, Sour Cream, Sesame Seeds

Buffalo Wings ( 6 Wings) &
Ranch Dressing

Quesadilla
Chicken, Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa & Sour Cream

Fish & Chips
Tartare Mayo, Lemon

Nachos Vegetarian O &

Corn Chips, Guacamole, Sour cream, Salsa,
Cheese, Beans, Jalapeno

Add Beef

Club Sandwich @
Chicken, Ham, Egg, Emmental, Avocado,
Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise

Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich
Lettuce, Cheddar, Mayonnaise, Avocado

Steak Sandwich
Sirloin, Emmental, Tomato, Lettuce, Onions,
Horseradish Mayo

Chicken Parmigiana
Mixed Leaves

80K

70K

200K

210K

100K

100K

140K

150K

150K

50K

150K

150K

170K

120K

All prices subject to 10% government tax & 7% service charge

Sirloin Steak &
Café de Paris Butter

Tuna Steak &

Smoked Vinaigrette, Tomato, Basil, Shallots

Mahi Mahi &
Sambal Matah & Jasmine Rice

Octopus &

Grilled Lettuce, Chimichurri Dressing, Watercress

Tiger Prawns &

Lemon, Chimichurri Dressing, Mint

Pork Ribs Q@&

Cole Slaw, House BBQ Sauce, Mint

Half Chicken &

Slow Roast Chicken, Potatoes, Grill Corn, Aioli & Jus

Nasi Goreng @
Fried Rice, Egg, Chicken Satay

Mie Goreng

Fried Noodles, Egg, Chicken Satay

Sate Ayam @

Chicken, Peanut Sauce, Rice Cake

Broccoli & 80K

Crispy Shallots,
Lemon Zest, Coriander

Shoestring Fries @ Q) 80K
Sweet Potato Fries @@ 80K
Potato Puree @ 80K
Grilled Corn @ 20K

Baby Potato @ 20K

Créme Brulee &
Classic Vanilla Créme Brulé

Sticky Date Pudding
Butterscotch Sauce,
Vanilla Ice Cream

Lemon Meringue Tart
Lemon Curd Filling,
Sweet Toasted Méringue

Tropical Pavilova @
Whipped Cream,
Passion Fruit,
Strawberry Sauce

200K

200K

130K

240K

240K

220K

160K

140K

140K

120K

100K

100K

100K

110K



